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Stay Informed

Would you like to learn about new and upcoming products, contests, and more? Simply enter your e-mail
address below to stay informed.

Enter Your E-mail Address @ Go

How to Buy

Please enter your zip code to locate your Arlington sales representative who can provide you with a local
distributor, pricing, and availability.

Buying Arlington products in Canada (http://www.aifittings.com/locate/?canada)?

Enter a ZIP Code Go

Product Categories

« Conduit Bodies (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/conduit-bodies/)

» Cord Grips (http://www.alfittings.com/catalog/cord-grips/)

« EMT Fittings (http://www.alifittings.com/catalog/emt-fittings/)

« Fan « Fixture Boxes (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/fan-and-fixture-boxes/)

» Flex + AC « MC Fittings (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/flex-ac-mc-fittings/)

» Floor Boxes (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/floor-boxes/)

« GARD-N-POST™ (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/gard-n-post/)

» Grounding (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/grounding/)

 Home Theatre / Audio (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/home-theatre-audio-video/)
» INBOX™ Weatherproof (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/inbox/)

» Liquid Tight Fittings (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/liquid-tight-fittings/)

« Low Voltage Cable Management (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/low-voltage-cable-management/)
» Mast Parts (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/mast-parts/)
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« Miscellaneous (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/miscellaneous/)

» NM Cable Fittings (http://www.alifittings.com/catalog/non-metallic-fittings-and-supports/)
» Rigid « IMC Fittings (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/rigid-imc-fittings/)

» Siding Mounting Blocks (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/siding-mounting-blocks/)

» Specialty Boxes (http://www.aifittings.com/catalog/specialty-boxes/)

Patents and Standards

« Arlington Patents (http://www.aifittings.com/reference/patents)
» UL/CSA Standards (http://www.aifittings.com/reference/standards)
o SNAP2IT® and SNAP-TITE® Notes (http://www.aifittings.com/reference/notes)

Catalog (/catalog/) / Fan e Fixture Boxes (/catalog/fan-fixture-boxes/)

/ Fan & Fixture Mounting Boxes for Drywall with... (/catalog/fan-fixture-boxes/fan-fixture-mounting-boxes-
for-drywall-with-furring-strips-or-hat-channel/)
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FB423 Product
Information

Fan & Fixture Mounting Boxes

(http://www.aimedia.co/media/images/FB423.jpg)

E-mail
Basic Information
Part Number FB423
Description Fan & Fixture Mounting Boxes
UPC 018997721907
Unit Packaging 25pcs
Standard Packaging 25pcs
Country of Origin Made in USA
Listing

Physical Information

Weight 0.258 Ibs/each
Height 3.000"
Width 4.250"
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Technical Information

Line Drawing FB423 Line Drawing (http://www.aimedia.co/media/line-drawings/FB423.pdf)
Description/ Style Press-On Box 19.5 Cu. In.

Trade Size N/A
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Contact Us Arlington Industries, Inc.

Arlington Industries, Inc. Copyright © 2016 Arlington Industries, Inc.

1 Stauffer Industrial Park Home (http://www.aifittings.com/home) | Contact Us

Scranton, PA 18517 (http://www.aifittings.com/about/contact) | Careers (https://www.careers.affittings.com/) |
Privacy Policy (http://www.aifittings.com/policies/privacy-policy) | Terms and Conditions

Local 1-570-562-0270(http://www.aifittings.com/policies/web-site-terms-and-conditions)

Toll-Free1-800-233-4717

Fax 1-570-562-0646

About Arlington

Arlington is a leading manufacturer of quality electrical products, communications products, home theater
products, and more since 1949. To meet the changing needs of the electrical industry, Arlington continuously
develops unique and innovative products that meet the quality standards our customers expect.

Stay Informed

Enter your e-mail address below to be notified about new product releases, contests, and more!

Enter Your E-mail Address @ Sign-Up

CUSTOM
] ] ELECTRONIC )
(http://ideadindustry.com/) DEsiGN & (http://www.cedia.net)
. INSTALLATION
2015 aedw A ASSOCIATION

http://www.aifittings.com/catal og/fan-fixture-boxes/fan-fixture-mounting-boxes-for-drywall-with-furring-strips-or-hat-channel/F B423 313


http://idea4industry.com/
http://www.cedia.net/
http://www.aimedia.co/media/line-drawings/FB423.pdf
http://www.facebook.com/aifittings
http://www.twitter.com/aifittings
http://www.youtube.com/user/aifittings
http://www.aifittings.com/home
http://www.aifittings.com/about/contact
https://www.careers.aifittings.com/
http://www.aifittings.com/policies/privacy-policy
http://www.aifittings.com/policies/web-site-terms-and-conditions

